GIANLUCAHU

39000000

GIANLUCAHU

STR. DELLE MANDRIE, 13030 GREG
13030 GREGGIO

ITALY

SHIP TO:
DETLEF GAASCH

49000000
DETLEF GAASCH
SCHUTZENSTR. 12

37462 OLPE
GERMANY
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UPS STANDARD

000000000000000000

BILLING: P/P

Reference No.1: K30-1-EU*1

Reference No.2: PK-}[3§|_824633371 30686

NV AD

2.06.27

2
3

1KG

3/4-0

F.0A DF/2025%

10F1

SHP#: ]1252 GOCN LLX

SHP

: 0.5 KG

DATE: 03 JUL 2025
DWT: 1,11

DEU 570 2-01
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